02 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 2 1

1e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 6-10-2025

Daguitslag Jeugdwedstrijd 2 (pup/jun)

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd grp pnt
1 24 Pim de Vries Haule 8
2 28 Niels de Jager Oldeberkoop 8
8 30 Marijn ten Bloemendaal Sneek 8
4 23 Amarins Wolters Marrum 8
5 27 Matthijs Jacobs-Monsees Langezwaag 8
6 25 Mirna van der Terp Jubbega 8
7 29 Loes Pragt Luttelgeest 8
8 21 Sanne Andrea Otten Lemmer 8
9 22 Tiemen de Haan Aldeboarn 8
10 31 Tije Kors 8
11 26 Arjen Zuur Heerenveen 7

6-10-2025 18:39:44 8rnd 3km 00:05:33uur (gem. 41,6sec) 34,6km/h Ivan 1



02 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 2 1

1e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 6-10-2025

Transponderprint  Jeugdwedstrijd 2 (pup/jun)

pos nr

24
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29
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26

- O ©W O NO O~ WN =

-

6-10-2025 18:39:45

naam

Pim de Vries

Niels de Jager

Marijn ten Bloemendaal
Amarins Wolters
Matthijs Jacobs-Monsees
Mirna van der Terp
Loes Pragt

Sanne Andrea Otten
Tiemen de Haan

Tije Kors

Arjen Zuur

rnd
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Tijd
5:33.798
5:34.036
5:34.146
5:37.153
5:37.221
5:39.646
5:39.936
5:43.975
5:52.865
6:00.924
5:52.286

8rnd 3km 00:05:33uur (gem. 41,6sec) 34,6km/h

Laatste

37.215
37.442
37.688
39.807
40.140
38.636
41.238
42.274
47.082
46.861
54.774

Snelste

37.215
37.442
37.688
39.807
40.140
38.636
40.606
40.312
41.301
42.062
43.275

Groep
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Ivan 1



